Taynuilt Golf Club

Taynuilt Mixed Open

Printed: 6 May 2018

Competition Result

Competition played on 6 May 2018 at Taynuilt.
Gross Result

Overall Score Countback

Position

1 Anne S MacCalman 76 40 26 14 5
Andy Ronald

2 Janet Buchanan 84 42 30 16 6
Rob Graham

3 Carol MacLarty 85 41 28 15 5
Robert MacLarty

4 Diane Colewell 86 4 31 16 7

Steven Murphy

5 Mary Plunkett 87 45 31 177
Mark Grant
6 Moira MacVicar 88 4 31 16 5

Donald MacVicar

7 Grace Petrie 89 0 29 15 5

Calum Munro

8  Lilly McKay 89 4 31 16 6
William McKay
9 Margaret Tranter 90 45 31 14 5

Wyndham Tranter

10 Colleen Brown 90 46 32 16 6
Ashley Dowell

11 Margaret Gallagher 92 42 28 15 5
Jim Gallagher

12 Ann Shanks 92 4 32 18 8

David Shanks

13 Fiona McGlynn 92 48 33 16 5
Allan Stewart



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Taynuilt Mixed Open - 6 May 2018

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Alice MacCalman
lan MacMillan

Wilma Frew
Jim Livingstone

Mary Phillips
John Morgan

Hazel Robertson
Jim Carmichael

Maureen Devine
Michael Wardrop

June Sutherland

Angus MacGillivray

Susan Asher
Norman Asher

Sheila Tollan
David Grant

Louise MacLeod
Donald McLennan

Richard Bergant
Etive Brown

Ann Hay
Jack Tollan

Maude Marshall
Tony Graham

Eileen Hill
Alan Hill

Hilary Currie
David Currie

June Boden
Steve Rumsby

Jane M Maclntyre
lain Macintyre

Ann Urwin
Mike Urwin

Fiona Robertson

95

95

96

98

99

100

100

100

100

101

101

102

106

107

111

111

114

114

44

47

49

46

46

48

51

51

52

49

49

48

50

51

57

55

57

31

35

35

32

32

32

34

37

39

35

37

35

35

35

35

40

40

37

20

21

21

21



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Taynuilt Mixed Open - 6 May 2018

Joe McGeoghegan

32 Rhona McGeoghegan 119 57 40 20 7
Jack Robertson

Number of Cards Processed = 32

Notes:

Nett Winners:

1st: Mary Plunkett (Glencruitten GC) & Mark Grant (Taynuilt GC) : 66 (21)
2nd: Carol & Robert MacLarty (Taynuilt GC): 69 (16)

3rd: Colleen Brown (Dalmally GC) & Ashley Dowell (Taynuilt GC): 70 (20)
Gross Winners:

1st: Anne MacCalman & Andy Ronald (Taynuilt GC): 76

2nd: Janet Buchanan (Dalmally GC) & Rob Graham (Taynuilt GC): 84

3rd: Diane Colewell & Steven Murphy (Glencruitten GC):

Gents Nearest the Pin 2nd Hole: Steven Murphy (Glencruitten GC)

Ladies Nearest the Pin 15th Hole: Anne MacCalman, Taynuilt GC)

Ladies Longest Drive 7th Hole: Fiona McGlynn (Taynuilt GC)

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):
This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.
Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

Changes to Handicaps:
There were no changes to any (HOME Club) Competitor's Playing Handicap.
Twos:

There was 1 Two recorded:

Hole
Anne S MacCalman & Andy Ronald 6



