# **Taynuilt Mixed Open**

Printed: 6 May 2018

# **Competition Result**

Competition played on 6 May 2018 at Taynuilt.

## Gross Result





14	Alice MacCalman Ian MacMillan	95	44	31	15	5
15	Wilma Frew Jim Livingstone	95	47	35	16	6
16	Mary Phillips John Morgan	96	49	35	19	8
17	Hazel Robertson Jim Carmichael	98	46	32	13	5
18	Maureen Devine Michael Wardrop	99	46	32	17	6
19	June Sutherland Angus MacGillivray	100	48	32	15	5
20	Susan Asher Norman Asher	100	51	34	19	10
21	Sheila Tollan David Grant	100	51	37	20	11
22	Louise MacLeod  Donald McLennan	100	52	39	16	6
23	Richard Bergant Etive Brown	101	49	35	19	6
24	Ann Hay Jack Tollan	101	51	37	21	7
25	Maude Marshall Tony Graham	102	49	35	19	6
26	Eileen Hill Alan Hill	106	48	35	18	7
27	Hilary Currie David Currie	107	50	35	17	5
28	June Boden Steve Rumsby	111	51	35	18	7
29	Jane M MacIntyre lain MacIntyre	111	57	40	21	10
30	Ann Urwin Mike Urwin	114	55	40	18	6
31	Fiona Robertson	114	57	37	21	7

#### Joe McGeoghegan

32 Rhona McGeoghegan Jack Robertson 119

57 40 20

#### Number of Cards Processed = 32

#### *Notes:*

**Nett Winners:** 

1st: Mary Plunkett (Glencruitten GC) & Mark Grant (Taynuilt GC): 66 (21)

2nd: Carol & Robert MacLarty (Taynuilt GC): 69 (16)

3rd: Colleen Brown (Dalmally GC) & Ashley Dowell (Taynuilt GC): 70 (20)

Gross Winners:

1st: Anne MacCalman & Andy Ronald (Taynuilt GC): 76

2nd: Janet Buchanan (Dalmally GC) & Rob Graham (Taynuilt GC): 84

3rd: Diane Colewell & Steven Murphy (Glencruitten GC):

Gents Nearest the Pin 2nd Hole: Steven Murphy (Glencruitten GC)

Ladies Nearest the Pin 15th Hole: Anne MacCalman, Taynuilt GC)

Ladies Longest Drive 7th Hole: Fiona McGlynn (Taynuilt GC)

# Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.

#### Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only (where applicable).

## Changes to Handicaps:

There were no changes to any (HOME Club) Competitor's Playing Handicap.

# Twos:

There was 1 Two recorded:

Hole

Anne S MacCalman & Andy Ronald

6